
Lee Valley PC Lee Valley Division 1 

Results

05/03/2022

DIV 1 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Darcey McMullins J14 Lee Valley PC 155.75 52 207.75 142.18 10 152.18 152.18 382

2 6 Taliesin McLean J16
Breadalbane CC

Strathallan CC
179.73 114 293.73 171.76 12 183.76 183.76 147

3 16 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 183.85 266 449.85 262 DNF 449.85 29

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Mike Mitchell Wyedean CC 119.40 0 119.40 117.18 0 117.18 117.18 959

2 4 Bob Grundy Lee Valley PC 119.16 2 121.16 115.61 6 121.61 121.16 900

3 41 Chris Wood Lee Valley PC 126.50 4 130.50 133.03 6 139.03 130.50 694

4 9 Allan Tyler Castle CC 129.42 18 147.42 199.12 8 207.12 147.42 576

5 2 Richard Moore The Sharks 144.71 8 152.71 DNS 152.71 518

6 27 Paul Kettle Lee Valley PC 137.88 60 197.88 145.30 12 157.30 157.30 518

DIV 1 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 James Rennie J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 101.09 2 103.09 96.52 0 96.52 96.52 1000

2 47 Jonah Hanrahan J16 Independent 96.19 4 100.19 94.55 2 96.55 96.55 971

3 19 Woody South J16 Lee Valley PC 98.15 0 98.15 101.08 2 103.08 98.15 941

4 5 Luca Cano-Mole J18 Shepperton SCC 99.25 2 101.25 101.23 4 105.23 101.25 912

5 15 William Mayer J18 Stafford & Stone CC 102.58 0 102.58 101.32 4 105.32 102.58 882

6 1 Daniel Lafford U23 Wyedean CC 101.65 4 105.65 110.23 2 112.23 105.65 853

7 10 Irvine McDonald J18
Strathallan CC

Central Squads
104.21 4 108.21 102.22 4 106.22 106.22 824

8 13 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC 106.91 0 106.91 116.86 104 220.86 106.91 794

9 8 Findlay McLean J18
Breadalbane CC

Strathallan CC
107.50 4 111.50 107.42 0 107.42 107.42 765

10 42 Dominic Thomas J16 Lee Valley PC 101.78 6 107.78 104.69 4 108.69 107.78 735

11 29 Nathan Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers 105.44 4 109.44 107.70 2 109.70 109.44 706

12 2 Harry Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC 108.91 4 112.91 106.74 4 110.74 110.74 676

13 14 Mark Wignall M Engineering Paddler Designs 116.61 6 122.61 110.66 2 112.66 112.66 647

14 63 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 116.39 156 272.39 111.27 2 113.27 113.27 618

15 23 Sam Rice-Jones J18 Mold CC 110.52 6 116.52 114.89 2 116.89 116.52 588

16 79 Jun Yi Ong S Lee Valley PC 113.87 54 167.87 116.62 2 118.62 118.62 559

17 2 Theo Wright J14 Stafford & Stone CC PU2 116.99 2 118.99 115.78 56 171.78 118.99 559

18 78 Austin Gould J16
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
117.48 2 119.48 118.90 50 168.90 119.48 529

19 72 Herbie Staines J16 Independent 128.30 58 186.30 115.31 6 121.31 121.31 500

20 51 Tecwyn Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 121.53 0 121.53 114.33 8 122.33 121.53 471

21 26 Andy Laird M
Copeland CC

EPD
118.57 6 124.57 122.69 4 126.69 124.57 441

22 35 Leo Timlin U23 Shepperton SCC 143.22 6 149.22 121.57 4 125.57 125.57 412

23 4 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC PU4 131.13 158 289.13 120.19 6 126.19 126.19 412

24 37 Scout Higgins J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 118.64 8 126.64 129.37 200 329.37 126.64 382

25 43 Jacob Law J16 Winchester & District CC 117.04 10 127.04 114.85 158 272.85 127.04 353

26 30 Leo Bambridge J18 Shepperton SCC 123.58 4 127.58 146.98 6 152.98 127.58 324

27 11 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU11 118.57 10 128.57 129.85 54 183.85 128.57 324

28 8 Cynyr Macrae J16 Llandysul Paddlers PU8 120.86 8 128.86 137.26 62 199.26 128.86 324

29 4 James Jackson J18 Seren D?r 130.83 0 130.83 115.68 56 171.68 130.83 294

30 9 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC PU9 143.09 6 149.09 124.99 6 130.99 130.99 294

31 45 David Llewellyn S Independent 137.55 1 138.55 126.71 6 132.71 132.71 265

32 32 Elliot Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 127.49 56 183.49 124.58 10 134.58 134.58 235

33 10 Oliver Shadwell J16 Lee Valley PC PU10 137.70 62 199.70 128.95 6 134.95 134.95 235

34 55 Jacob Oakland U23 Independent 137.25 2 139.25 148.91 152 300.91 139.25 206

35 68 Matt Stephens S Wyedean CC 182.64 16 198.64 143.13 6 149.13 149.13 176

36 16 Scott Ritchie J16 Pinkston Panthers 101.22 50 151.22 109.55 154 263.55 151.22 147

37 80 Alexavier Aldred J18 Independent 157.22 6 163.22 2 DNF 163.22 118

38 50 Luke Robinson J16 Break Out CC 113.34 52 165.34 117.65 208 325.65 165.34 88

39 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC PU24 153.76 104 257.76 168.66 4 172.66 172.66 88

40 39 Richard Stalker S Copeland CC 121.73 102 223.73 119.41 60 179.41 179.41 59

41 98 Nick Jackson U23 Copeland CC PU98 148.07 56 204.07 127.79 58 185.79 185.79 59

42 34 Alasdair McMullen S Strathallan CC 137.68 58 195.68 147.91 56 203.91 195.68 29
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DIV 1 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 
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Run1 
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Run1 
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Run2 
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Run2 
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Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 36 Darcey McMullins J14 Lee Valley PC 149.16 4 153.16 124.39 4 128.39 128.39 1000

2 1 Hannah Rhodes J18 Lee Valley PC 124.09 6 130.09 128.28 56 184.28 130.09 941

3 2 Anoushka Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers 167.08 152 319.08 127.37 4 131.37 131.37 882

4 8 Taliesin McLean J16
Breadalbane CC

Strathallan CC
131.56 6 137.56 135.83 6 141.83 137.56 824

5 19 Jasmine Wilde J14 Frome CC 132.07 8 140.07 141.00 4 145.00 140.07 765

6 3 Hannah Clements S
Llandysul Paddlers

Shepperton
150.50 8 158.50 136.24 4 140.24 140.24 706

7 18 Molly Sandercock J18
Break Out CC

HPP
142.68 58 200.68 132.54 10 142.54 142.54 647

8 7 Sofia Alfer J16 Wyedean CC 131.26 12 143.26 133.75 54 187.75 143.26 588

9 10 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 144.64 0 144.64 135.96 56 191.96 144.64 529

10 35 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC 145.44 104 249.44 140.13 8 148.13 148.13 471

11 22 Olivia Wears J16 CR Cats 141.69 8 149.69 138.87 108 246.87 149.69 412

12 33 Hanna Griffiths J16 Llandysul Paddlers 145.08 6 151.08 167.95 8 175.95 151.08 353

13 12 Hannah Toovey J14 CR Cats 129.10 56 185.10 145.05 14 159.05 159.05 294

14 21 Anna-Louise Glendenning S
Proteus CC

The Artist Jeal
172.90 12 184.90 162.74 4 166.74 166.74 235

15 14 Sally Atkinson M Proteus CC 170.53 0 170.53 205.00 6 211.00 170.53 176

16 9 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent PU9 190.24 10 200.24 232.94 12 244.94 200.24 176

17 37 Rebecca Guest J16 Manchester CC 189.83 160 349.83 206.58 12 218.58 218.58 118

18 31 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers DNF 187.45 56 243.45 243.45 59

19 37 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers PU37 162.92 160 322.92 182.43 108 290.43 290.43 59

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Paul Mew
Windsor & District CC

Shepperton SCC
124.31 4 128.31 134.34 56 190.34 128.31 800

DIV 1 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Woody South J16 Lee Valley PC 117.97 10 127.97 106.69 2 108.69 108.69 1000

2 8 William Mayer J18 Stafford & Stone CC 107.11 4 111.11 116.16 114 230.16 111.11 900

3 10 Cody Brown J18
Lower Wharfe CC

Custom Shutter Design
115.48 4 119.48 108.54 4 112.54 112.54 800

4 6 Ryan Mallon J18 CR Cats 111.46 2 113.46 121.50 52 173.50 113.46 700

5 4 Isaac Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 120.15 4 124.15 113.09 54 167.09 124.15 600

6 24 Dan Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 162.55 14 176.55 120.21 6 126.21 126.21 500

7 11 Findlay McLean J18 Breadalbane CC 128.01 62 190.01 126.42 2 128.42 128.42 400

8 26 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 137.01 24 161.01 135.27 0 135.27 135.27 300

9 25 Leo Timlin U23 Shepperton SCC 146.73 64 210.73 135.31 6 141.31 141.31 200

10 7 Osian Williams J18 Llandysul Paddlers 118.64 60 178.64 116.62 56 172.62 172.62 100
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